ELEVATE
DO
COMPANY.

Merch!

To order, please email elevatedancestudio@gmail.com.

e What you would like
e What colour you'd like it to be.

e If you want a ‘name on the back’ for an extra £2
You will then receive an email with an invoice. ©

Online transfers only please.
Orders will be placed once a term.

T-Shirts

Black or White

Hoodies

Black, Navy, Orange,
Bright Yellow, Sky Blue, Candy Pink

Black, Navy, Yellow, Nude

Size

5/6
/7/8
?/10
11/12
XS

5/6
7/8
9/11

XS

w

Price

£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£23.00

Your name on back

+£2.00

Your name on back

+£2.00

Your name on back

+£2.00




Joggers - siack

Beanie
Black, Red, Blue

Black

Drink Bottles - Black

5/6
//8
9/10
11/12
XS

(2]

Kids / light

(can fit adults
to0)

Heavy - Adult

One Size

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£8.00

£8.00

£5.00




