

Merch!

To order, please email elevatedancestudio@gmail.com.

- What you would like
- What colour you'd like it to be.
- If you want a 'name on the back' for an extra $\pounds 2$

You will then receive an email with an invoice. Online transfers only please. Orders will be placed once a term.

T-Shirts	Size	Price	
Black or White			Your name on back
			+£2.00
	5/6	£10.00	
	7/8	£10.00	
	9/10	£12.00	
	11/12	£12.00	
	XS	£15.00	
	S	£15.00	
	Μ	£15.00	
	L	£15.00	
Hoodies			
Black, Navy, Orange,			Your name on back
Bright Yellow, Sky Blue, Candy Pink			+£2.00
	5/6	£20.00	
	7/8	£20.00	
	9/11	£20.00	
Black, Navy, Yellow, Nude			Your name on back
			+£2.00
	XS	£23.00	
	S	£23.00	
	Μ	£23.00	
	L	£23.00	

Joggers - Black

5/6	£15.00
7/8	£15.00
9/10	£15.00
11/12	£15.00
XS	£20.00
S	£20.00
М	£20.00
L	£20.00

Beanie

Black, Red, Blue	Kids / light	£8.00
	(can fit adults too)	
Black	Heavy - Adult	£8.00
Drink Bottles - Black	One Size	£5.00